
AMERICANO

AMERICANO  WITH MILK

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ESPRESSO

DRIP COFFEE

MOCHA

CORTADO

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

ICED TEA

CHAI LATTE

LONDON FOG

ORANGE VANILLA MATCHA

JUICE IN ASSORTMENT

JALAPENO & CHEESE 
KOLACHE

CINNAMON ROLLS

WHITE CHOCOLATE AND
CRANBERRY SCONE

OVERNIGHT OATS

PARFAIT

FRUIT CUP

ASSORTED WHOLE FRUIT

MENU
N A R A N J A  C A F E

6.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

3.00

6.00

6.00

HOT TEA

6.00

6.00

6.00

4.00

3.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00
Greek yogurt topped with granola and fresh
strawberries

6.00

2.00

Orange, Apple, Cranberry

COFFEE

NON COFFEE

COLD BEVERAGES

BREAKFAST BITES

O P E N  D A I L Y  7 . 0 0  A M  -  1 1 . 0 0  A M

H o t e l  V a l e n c i a  R i v e r w a l k

Topped with cream cheese icing

Housemade Scone with white chocolate
chips and fresh cranberries

MEXICAN COKE

JARRITOS
Pineapple, Orange, Lime, Fruit Punch 

Unsweetened

Earl Grey, Peach Green Tea, English
Breakfast, Tumeric Ginger

Chef’s Choice

Mixed with chia seeds and topped with
Chef’s Choice 

BERRY REFRESHER

5.00

5.00

6.00

5.00

6.00
Fresh berries muddled in fresh water

Banana, Orange, Apple

CHEESE KOLACHE

7.00

SODA ASSORTMENTS

Make it dirty for an extra 2.00

Double Shot + 2.00

Coke-Cola products

L O C A T E D  O N  T H E  2 N D  F L O O R

All breakfast items are prepared in-house daily 

FLAT WHITE 6.00 KATZ COLD BREW 9.00

5.00

ABUELITA HOT CHOCOLATE 6.00


