



NARANJA CAFE MENU



COFFEE

ESPRESSO	6.00
Double Shot + 2.00	
AMERICANO	5.00
AMERICANO WITH MILK	6.00
CAPPUCCINO	6.00
LATTE	6.00
DRIP COFFEE	3.00
MOCHA	6.00
CORTADO	6.00
FLAT WHITE	6.00

NON COFFEE

ORANGE VANILLA MATCHA	6.00
CHAI LATTE Make it dirty for an extra 2.00	6.00
LONDON FOG	6.00
HOT TEA Earl Grey, Peach Green Tea, English Breakfast, Tumeric Ginger	4.00
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	3.00
ABUELITA HOT CHOCOLATE	6.00

LOCATED ON THE 2ND FLOOR OPEN DAILY 7.00 AM - 11.00 AM

COLD BEVERAGES

JUICE IN ASSORTMENT Orange, Apple, Cranberry	5.00
ICED TEA Unsweetened	5.00
SODA ASSORTMENTS Coke-Cola products	6.00
MEXICAN COKE	5.00
JARRITOS Pineapple, Orange, Lime, Fruit Punch	5.00
BERRY REFRESHER Fresh berries muddled in fresh water	6.00
KATZ COLD BREW	9.00

BREAKFAST BITES

All breakfast items are prepared in-house daily

The breakfast herris are prepare	ed III House dully	
JALAPENO & CHEESE KOLACHE		7.00
CHEESE KOLACHE		7.00
CINNAMON ROLLS Topped with cream cheese icin	ng	6.00
WHITE CHOCOLATE A CRANBERRY SCONE Housemade Scone with white chips and fresh cranberries		6.00
OVERNIGHT OATS Mixed with chia seeds and topp Chef's Choice		6.00
PARFAIT		6.00
FRUIT CUP Chef's Choice		6.00

ASSORTED WHOLE FRUIT

Banana, Orange, Apple







